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Y A L"'V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 160607188R GST Reg. No. 19-0507198-R
- Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CS/ASM18001396/Gvd3
A TOWERSNGAPORE s i 1111
Code
1. Policy Particulars :- OWN DAMAGE
Insured Veh. Veh. Inspected SKF 78788
Policy No. Covarage ($) 0.00
Claim No. S8M00TJO Excess (§) 700.00
Assign From SMART CLAIM (YVONNE ANG) Assign Date 23/0172018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model| c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometar . Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3, Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre i
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. 1 \ General Information s
Accident Date  18/01/2018 Ilnn pection Date
Survey held at WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
248 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 159935
ba. . Remarks
AJTHE MARKET VALUE IS S§———(EST. AVERAGE)
B|IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Veron Chen !Ll(l.{Autuz

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 5 April 2018 3:01 PM

To: 'Mandy Neo'; SUR

Subject: RE: SKF7878B Authorise letter (DOA: 19/1/2018)
Dear Mandy,

As instructed by our client AXA , please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SKF 7878B (Excess $700/-).

if there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel:
6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company
before completion of the repair.

*QOur client reserve their right_ not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall suri@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Mandy Neo [mailto:mandy.neo@wearnes.com|

Sent: Tuesday, 3 April 2018 10:37 AM

To: SUR <sur@Ikkauto.com>; Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>
Subject: FW: SKF7878B Authorise letter

Dear Ms Chen,
Attached authorise for vehicle SKF78788

Besi regards,

Mandy Neo
Service Consultant
Bodyshop & Paint

Wearnes Automoltive Pte, Ltd,

N 49 Alexandra Road 159935

__ F(85)6264 7137 O (65) 97704388
WEARNES . ucamcscom  mundy neofiweames com

This email, including any attachment. is confidantial and may a/so be privileged.
If you have received it in error, please nolify us immediately by reply amail and then delele this message from your sysfem
Flease do not copy it or use if for any purposs, or disclose its canfants or any attachment to any ofher person. Thank you



From: it,services@wearnes.com [mailto:it.services@weames.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 3 April, 2018 10:32 AM

To: Mandy Neo

Subject: Attached Image



41572018 Claim Portal

« Re:PENDING FOR APPROVAL

Type
© Question

Message
Please proceed to authorize repair

hitos:/ivo. smartciaims uu.:nm.ngrcluim-pnﬂuﬂhmmnd-m-wndnr-m.mmmu nimiiservicaraguastsiview-message/ TeerviceReques! Numbar=26795¢



452018 Claim Paortal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (OD) ~ Men

<« Excess
Type

© Question

Message
Please take note excess $700

hrl:pa:fmmclm.ln.m.wmlmwmqummﬂmmqw*wmmmﬂ&



32612018 Claim Portal "o

KK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD Q0] - Menu

« |ASUBMITTED SKF 7878B

Type
© Question

Message

Dear Yvonne. Please be informed that IA submitted. We have Not autharize repair. Pending for driving
licensed and Insured authorize letter.Repairer's Estimate (Gross) : 5$13,492.701 Revised Estimate Amount :
$$10,692.70 "Check” Items Amount : 5% Total : 5310,692.70 Market Value : $$167,000.00 COE/PARF

Rebate : $583,146.00 Nett Value : 5583.832.00 Thanks Veran Chen

hitps:/ivp.smariciaims.axa.com nn.‘dmim-pmfhtmmndn-wnduhmmqum.hﬂnhﬂflmﬂmﬂqumeuWMwnbuanMM
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Bia ma ® e Lid Compeny Regiutrubon Ko 1996071988

A1 URAVE L0228 PAYA LRI INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE J08933 TEL : (165 2363500 FAX 1 (008 2884015

Your ref: SEMOOTIO
Our ref; CS/ASMIR001396/Gvd3 DATE: 26/3/2018

The Motor Claims Department
M/s AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Dear Sir'Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF YEHICLE NO.SKF 78788

We thank you for your instruction on 22/1/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on

23/3/2018 at the premises of M/s WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE
PTE LTD and have the following to report:-

Repairer's Estimate (Gross) : 5513,492.701
Revised Estimate Amount . $$10,692.70
"Check™ Items Amount : 5§

Total : 5510,692.70
Murket Value : S5167,000.00
COE/PARF Rebate ; 5583,168.00
Nett Value : §583,832.00
Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustnined damages at the
front nfs portion.

Comments/Present Status:

Survey date and time: 23/3/2018 at 2PM
We have Not authorise repair.
No of days 4 days

Yours faithfully,

XING GUO QIANG
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A



.' Celine ana SLKI{ALHO!

From: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>
Sent: Monday, 22 January 2018 4:57 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Mator Survey
Subject: OD Claim SKF78788

Attachments: SAS2344724 PDF; 1308_001.pdf

Sensitivity: Confidential

Categories: Amol

Hi,

Attached for OD Claim.

Best Regards,

Paul Ong
Service Consultamt
Bodyshop & Paint
Wearnes Automolive Pte Ltd
248 Alexandra Road Singapore 158935

M (65) B126 1237 D (55) 6378 8336
www weamesauto com  paul ong@wearmes com
WEARNES

This email, inciuding any attachmant, is confidential and may also be prvifeged
If you have received it in arror, please notify us immediately by reply amail and then delete this message from your system.
Please do nof copy it or use if for any purpose. or disclose its contents or any attachmant to any other person. Thank you.



17232018 Claim Portal

Menu

&« Service Request Details

Claim
SEMO07.)0

Reference

None g*

Loss Date
January 19, 2018

Request Date
January 23, 2018

Due Date
January 30, 2018

LKK AUTD CONSLILTANTS PTE LTD (OD)
Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (OD)

Type of Loss
Own Damage

Services
Accelerated workshop survey
Actions

Next Step
Agree to perform service

ecling Work " it Wik

Vehicle Infarmation

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SKF7B78B

Make
JAGUAR

hmmrmp.mmhummwmm-pwmwmmmwmmm.mmmmmmmmm 12



1232018

Claim Portal

Service Address

249 Alexandra Road, , , 159935

Primary Contact/Insured

CHUN MING @ VICTOR OW OW
B50 OLD HOLLAND ROAD, 278691, Singapore, Singapore

PL@ANIKASG

Claim Handler

Yvonne ANG
6568804461
yvonneang@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions
PENDING DRIVING LICENSE & INSURED AUTHORIZE LETTER

Menu

Messages Invoices History Dacuments Assessment Metrics Notes
TYPE (7}
SENT 1/23/18 243 PM
FROM Yvonne ANG
SUBJECT EXCESS
BODY Please take note excess $700
-

hitps :rnrp.smurb:hlmm.m.u-gmirn-pnnnh’hmnnduwmm-mmﬂqum.hmmmcummmuﬂmmmmnm
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WEARNES
SERVICE ESTIMATE
6T42 - COO001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
Mr Ow Chun Ming € Victor Ow GST Reg,No:M2892082EX
850 014 Holland Road Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
Inv.date., : 22/01/2018
WIF No. . : 41328
Singapore 278691 Veh.In/Out:
*Tel No. . : Mobile: 96386933
Reg.No. . : SHF7878B
Closed by .... : Paul Ong Qing Yong Reg.date .:; 01/03/2012
Svc Consultant : Mileage ..: 0
Ramarks ...... : Mr Ow Chun Ming @ Vi Chassis No: SAJACZ2F3CLV31111
Op.No Description Mech Qty FPrice Disc% Fkg Amount G
802 T0 REPLACE FET EUMPER, v} 3600,00 O 3,600,00 8
EUMPER EBRACEKT, HEADLAMP,
WHEELARCH, ETC
BOO 10 PUTTY SPRAYFPAINT ON 0 3000.00 © 3,000.00 8
FRT BUMPER, LHF FENDER, ETC
280 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE D 486.00 © 486.00 8
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES
BUMPER COVER FRT XJL 1.0 EA 279,20 2,796.20 8
JC202819/MOUNTING-ER 1.0 EA 49.10 49.10 8
JC2023098 /WHEELARCH 1.0 EA 398,10 398.10 8
HEADLAMP RH XJL HID 1.0 BEA 3163.30 3,163.30 8

Gross Total. 13,492.70

Labour Total 7,086.00 7 13,492.70
Parts Total £,406.70 GST @ 7.0% 944.49
FPackage Total 0.00 Total. ..o 14,437.20
Patd...oiivs 0.00

Please Fay.. 14,437.20

GST: S=StdRated; O=0utOfScope; EZ=ZeroRated

Autamotive Ple. Lid.
&% Leng Kae Hosd, Singapore [59101 T <65 84304700  www, searnedluio.com

Co reg no. 199501400R / GET reg no. MIBS20628K

¥ L




- Veron Chen (LKKAuto) , .

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 26 March 2018 1:21 PM
To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: SKF 78788

Attachments: 1281_006.tif

Best Regands,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: pssignments@lkkaulo.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Paul Ong Qing Yong [mailto:paul.ong@wearnes.com]

Sent: Monday, 26 March, 2018 1:14 PM

To: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'LKK Assignments' <assignments@lkkauto.com>; Mandy Neo <mandy.nec@wearnes.com>
Subject: RE: SKF 78788

Hi Catherine,
As spoken,

Attached is the policy with the driver stated as a named driver. Do advise if AXA still requires said authorisation
letter.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Paul Ong
Service Consultant
Bodyahop & Paint

Wearnes Automotive Ple Ltd
249 Alexandra Road Singapore 158835

M (85} B126 1237 D (E5) 6378 9336
www weamesauto.com  paul ono@iwearnes com
WEARNES

This amail, including any attachment, is confidential and may aizo be privileged.
Ifyuuhmmmdl!mmnm;nmmfuaunmodmmybrmpdynmmmdrmﬂdulhmhmmﬁ*mnynursyn!m
Plaase do not copy It or use It far any purpose, or disclose iis contants or any alfachment to any other person. Thank you

From: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-d@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Monday, 26 March, 2018 11:56 AM

To: Paul Ong Qing Yong
Cc: 'LKK Assignments'
Subject: SKF 78788

Dear Paul,



, Kin&iy assist provide us the Driving License & Insured Authorise Letter,

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phane: 6741-B434 | email: gssignments@ kknuto.com | fux: b256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



ANA insirancs Poe Lid

B 1800 BRO SNEH (Within Singapnes |
(5) 8830 4888 {Intemnatisnal)
s'a¥ redefining /insurance B i s soncg

-"mmll

mCoouil maiTvier

Certificate of Insurance sosse

P ebugess, I oMt by Bk @] Cowpgso il AL, (PR datan L8 Aoy Wil | ThiroMarky B e o Conneossia banih Aulis. 1200 -Raml T enspmd A, LRET [fdakgnial
Mrane Yotussen [Tiwnd-Purly Mesa ) Boles. 1853 (Walogme

Policy details

Pallcyhobder noms OW CHUN MING @ VICTOR OW Centilicate number GALB4I5T /1

Cavar Comprehonie Chassm rumbel EAJACIIFICIVILILLY
Plam name Piivale Erigires nuimier 11112516085508PN
WED applicable B0%

Veftiche reglatoatiun number SEFTETER

Periad of Intusance fram 01,03/ 2017 1o 38/02,/2048 [bath dades nchasne)

Fimance leam campam Nl

Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive*
a) The Poliyialiinr
Bl Any Nmmmad Drves ag albden in e Folicy
1, AN AR KIUN CARMEN 1 TAN JUN YOU BRTAN
3. FULKIFL) Bikk RARIDIN 1. RAHMAN BIN hASEW
a1 Ay pergan whio ik drivieg on e Policyholdei s oalar o with thein penmeEsion

Frniriadd that the person drvieg s pannitemd in scooddansg with the igansing or o Ve @i o @ gulations 1D o e Motor WENICIE OF NN nEn B
permimbeet At b Aot desuialitied by srier of & Court of Law or by ressan of Aty snastmsnt o segulitian in tht ehatl fore druing the Motor Vehicle,

Limitation as to use*

s oy fod g, damisthic and plensims guoposss mnd Lor the Policyhalds & Hl.:-lr'ii'l..

T policy doah ol St - wae 00 e oF rewed, cesing, pesenslkang, veligbili g il npeai 1= wting, the :'.mmgg-.ll ods afher thao gamplas i conneclian
wHff B irlks of eRiness of e for 8y PO ipEEE i cormssclinn aith neakar irate. orwhan tha Mol T, saelies glalidearg, in Use o giherss e o e o gn
W ranin tinek, Circail, (oote, courss or any othee reads by wiideser o oalled (hinl e (ppianlly used for 1asimg, DaGE-malinng oF S BeEln [auposes

* LordlETCHEs th e Wl e B Sercinons & ol Ve Sdoloe Wenntdon (T el Parl, Begdes ap il i peeemimiiae ) Rat, (Chatide e LI andd S g lap 005 G0 1oe Bogen T wieood® B2 LUE
A rwsi i s el 100 Des irdinieo o i ale b Bl
EXCESS Basec Own Damagn Excess §G0 T00.00

Winescreen Laenss G0 Lhpunp

A9 Agdiliondl Eac=sa 18 agiscands s bellows
L. SS500 for ummaman Authansed Deiver
2. SEEO0 far dactusad Wi A g i il Diedugsr
3. 555,000 for woaacined Young and inespermaces Drvers. T aacinonm eecess i iapuced 1 552,500 i You fuws chosan A%A Premismn
Wnrkshnps

Anditional Clause 1

wiln eifect froem Q206 2007 Inchade

1L Narmed driver - AAYME BIN WOHAMED TAMIR
NFEIC M0 5684 38930

DOB: 17/11/ 1668

GENDOFH- MALE

MARITAL STATUS: LUkRRIED

QCCUPSTION OHIVER

GRAANG EXPERIENCES: SINCE 1T/04, 10859

7] NAMED DRIVER: M pMAIMAL AZLI BM 80 Al
WRIC N - SE9IT141F

boE: b, 09/ 1089

GENDER- MALE

MARITAL STATUS. MARRIED

DCOUPATION: DWRVER

DRIVING EXPERIENCES: SINCE 29/0%/ 2000

AA Insirance P Lid (1996035120 Lars
B Shenmon Wiy, #24-01, AXA Tower,
Singapese DGSA11

Customie Cantre. #81-01
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AR

PARFITMF Rahats Franine

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 8840D

Vehicle No.: SKF78788B

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended De-registration Date: 26 Mar 2018

Vehicle Make: JAGUAR

Vehicle Model: XJ 5.0L AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR GAS/D

SR

Primary Colour: Black

Manufacturing Year: 2011

Engine No.: 11112516085508PN
Chassis No.: SAJAC22F3CLV31111
Maximum Power Output: 283.0 kW (379 bhp)
Open Market Value: $86,983.00

Original Registration Date: 01Mar 2012

First Registration Date: 01 Mar 2012

Transfer Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid: $86,983.00

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 28 Feb 2022

PARF Rebate Amount: $56,538.00

COE Expiry Date: 28 Feb 2022

COE Category: B - Car(1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years); 10

QP Paid: $67,889.00

COE Rebate Amount: $26,630.00

Total Rebate Amount: $83,168.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Mar 2018

OK

hitpsciivrl ita. gov.sgiiaivifactionfenquireHebatedyHutiicBetarallareginpul rFUNL | JON_IL=FU3Suau0s 1 1



MELRT BOODE0E  Wesrmes Adlirobse P LY - Mesinds Boel
EWTATY DATE & TIME 20012011 1058
JLEATTED By Ong Oing Yoy Pl

HSet
SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Flaasa report comectly the details of the scodent 1o Mpesd up e caims process

2 This Form rust be completed by the Policyholder andior e Authonssd D

1. information provided musi be ss truthiul and sccursls e possites. Apy Wil marepressmsion o withoksng of maierial lacls may SSow BUIENCE SoMpanes D
repudinte policy atdlity ———

4. The isaue and accepmnes of this Form by imsursnce companies i nol an ssmission of palicy
% &ny talss raporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

. Thia repon will ba forwarded by the nsurers of the GlA Records Management Cemre sutasished by the Generl Insurance Associabon of Singapore (G1A) for
wrchiveng and thal opees of Pes wport will 'or a tee. be M= available wpon applcaton Dy meresing Dartses

T. By " iodgemani of this mport 0 he nsurers, you hemby consens (0 fw archiving of e report 5 e Cantrs and 10 Copsss O IR MeOoT Deng mds Bvslaie
minress

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

|mbillly on fha part ol e NSUTERCE ComMpanes

Date Of Report
Date OF Accidam
Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

200172018 10:58
19/01/2078 15:30
ALONG HOLLAND ROAD
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vahicla Registration Mumbar SKFTBTEB
Insured/Policyholder

Mame Of Ragistarad Ownar OW CHUM MING @VICTOR OW
NRIC No S0008840D

Email Address NOEMAIL

Mabile Phone No (LOCAL) +55-86385933
Altarmative Phona No QFFICE-D63885933

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer JAGUAR

Maodel XJ-5.0 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used al
time of accident

Ara you clmming under your own insurance policy

vER
for repair 1o your vehicle? ES

Il Mo, Please state acton [0 be taken

Vahicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Mamea af Insurance Campany
Type Of Coverage

Fleat Palicy

Folicy Number

Covar Note Mumber

ANA INSURANCE PTE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

GAT6435TH

Driver

MName of Drivar OW KAR MUN, CARMEN
NRIC No S8B4202GE

Date Of Birth 02111988

Qecupaton INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass o3Mor2011

Drving Exparience & YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender FEMALE

Mobile Numiber
Fax Number
Contact Murnimes

EMail Address

(LOCAL) +55-96884265

NOEMAIL

™y



Addrass

Postcode

Was driver an employes ol the Insured's Company
If No, Relatiorship of tha Driver with tha nsured

Vehicle Registrabon Mumbear af Drvers Cwn
Vahicle

Insurance Campany of Driver's Own Vahicle

General Information of the Accident

Type OF Accidant

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foregn vehicle involved in this accigant?
Mumber af vehicles invalved in the accident

YWas any body injured m tha Accidant?

Was any mjured conveyed 1o hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or proparnty damaged?

| have been approached by unknown personis)
saliciting/offering acociden! claims assistance

Numbpar of Passangars (Including Dnver)
Detalls of Police Action

Was tha accident reaponed to the police?

It Yas Plaase state which Police Station

Was nobica of miended Prosecution given't

If Yas against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos avallable for attachment?
Was there any video capiured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

850 OLD HOLLAND ROAD
2rason

ND

CHILDREN

SIDE SWIPE

CLEAR

DRY

NO

NOD

YES

ND

NO

ND

YES
MO
ND
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Yahcle Make/Model/Calour
Details Of Properties

Vahicle Catagory

Name of Driver
MRIC/Passport Numbar
Contact Number

Adaress

Postcode

Insurance Company Mama
Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passanger (Including Driver)

SBK1300P

PRIVATE CAR



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

m—mmhmﬂ:dhmﬂnmﬂmmm#m

This Form must be compleied by the Policybolder andior ihe Auharised Drver.

Infarmation provided must be s (nghiul and accurmls 43 cossible. Any willul misregresentstion o withhoioing of material facts may allow
Insurance companias (o rapudiata policy lability.
mmwwdmthmmmummmmmmmmumuhmm

AN -

L

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

|Date and Time of Accident | Date: 14.1- 1 Time [C-Zoprm
|Exact Location of Accident | adon ( ﬂu“{u"c{ﬂﬂd—
|DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE -
Vehicle Registration Number ! SLE‘S_;I_E A
INSURED / POLICYHOLDER (OWN VEHICLE)
Narna of Registerad Ownar (See Insurance Cert.) | 0w CHUN MIng (3 VICTo N
Personal Identification - NRIC (SingaporeanPR) | BonORE Yo D
- FINPassport Number - -
- Not Agplicable -
VEHICLE PARTICULARS (OWN VEHICLE)
Vehicle Make § Modeal :Mam.fmu.lru uﬂm_ —
Type of Vahicie® [ saoon Owev (Jery (Ovan () Lomy

l'l':J Bus O Micycia C’Wn

Purpose for which vehicle was being used aifime of |

iy 1
mfﬁmummmmmﬁlwﬁ;wm ;
vour vehicle? a () Yes () No(lf No,Pis selact: () Third Party () Reporting)

Vehicie Category* g{’m () commercial () Motarcycle
INSURANCE COMPANY (OWN VEHICLE )
Name of Insuranca Ccrnpanv P Pﬁiﬂ-
Type of Policy - '{:._?.rl:ompl‘unui-m_‘ () Third Party Fira 8 Thett () TP Only
Flaet Policy - - R ff Yas Mo
Policy Number L GrAlby»g 3 1)
Motor Ci
DRIVER | Same as Insured above
i oW _[CAr MAN, Carwun
Pm:ml identiication - NRIC (Singaporean/PR) | S &‘b _L(}ﬁ YLE -
- FIN/Passpost Numbar
Date of Birth T e I mov 45wy -
Driving Date Pass o dal /U ma’)ﬂ_".\" Iy i
Year of Driving Exparience Years) . Monthis)
Cecupalion ] \.:'-";ﬁ';:l:rmr Outdoor
Gender . Maa /I:male -

Contact Mumbss ( Moblle Phone | Fax No i "'}TQ;"] ‘;’ Y ]‘E‘r’g




BTD OLD HullLANp PohP

Pastcode ( 2769 )|

Address of Driver
. _ e s e
Was driver an employes of the Insured's Company? L Yes ';_:,, No
HHn Hdmhhdmﬂﬂw%hlm
Vehicie Registration Number of Driver’s Own ) ves &) No

ehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicie (if
appiicable)

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Venicle (if applicable)

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Colision (Eg. Cham collison, Head-On collision Side
Swipe, Front to Rear)

Weather Conditions
Road Surface

Sty Swi?

(77 Clear () Rainng () Otners

[Zov O wet O omen,

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicls involved In this accident?
Was any body injured in the accident?

O 7 ™

() Yes 'Z'fm

Was notice of intended Prosscution given?

1 ves ;  No (If Yes, against whom?)

Wﬂmmmminarplmdw _—I __; ﬂ

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? o _f:) Yes “No 1
Number of Passengers (Including Driver) | __Ol -

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the Accident reported to the Police? () Yes KZ'J No (If Yes, please state which Police Station.) I
Police Station Name I - — |
Poiice Station Address - o - .
Police Station Contact B e " FaxNo -

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE / PROPERTY 1

'U'nuhmlu annstmm-'l Number

B 4o P

whlr:.la Maka/ Model/ Cﬂuur

Details of Properties

Name of Driver

Persona! identification - Hml: {Singaporean/PR)
- FIN/Passpont Hurrlhlr

Contact Number
Addrass

Namae of insurance Company
Mature of Damage
No af Passenger {Including Driver)

| GMw

SR Yo tuu.;mﬁ

SI60TI%E

Page 2
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

| wWas dlg Cov ACSKE IR T2 R) alsvg illavd Rod on

[q {an 203 .F 3- @Em FAround e :!umah“m oE ﬁ“’-‘j_w.

cay R (SR oo P) wal (h 4he T lane awd was changilyg T 2d (dbe,
e

| Ws gt tee (™ lake cond Car B wias almot hluf Wt Jnal falee

Suddenly Cav B o braked - WGl (W cor i I.\u:i\rihj thvaiqat | @k

braed abd ot wag a side {wipe pw ness n‘a'vd‘cfdt o pors of

Cox B - Both cows Riet o side of Ke voad. Privevof Car R

cAme ouf Al iﬂ.\.r]. e WL Sorvy asl Cor C Su.uu%lb] | Al lJ'ﬂ’lFBJ
J =

DECLARATION

IfWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Drlver's 5 ture

[If driver i1 not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Policyholder's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel’s Signature
Date & Time

Name:
NRIC/FIN No



29/03 2010 THU 16110 PAX @o0z2/002

AXA insurance Pta Lid
8 Shenton Way
#24-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811

29/03/2018

To Partles Involved:

|, Ow Chun Ming Victor (IC:S0008840D) authorise Ow Kar Mun Carmen (IC:58842926E) to drive and
sign off on all related accident report documents for vehicla SKF7878B.

™ ﬂl‘
Ow Chun Ming
S00088400
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SERVICE ESID IR g
§742 - CO0001 SL: SERVICE SALES - BC eyispea

Mr Ow Chun Ming @ Victor Ow J428920628%
850 014 Holland Road Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page

Inv.date. :; 22/01/2018

l'-U.I:I!lFL'I‘I.l."-.I' ALY Bty sy

. ::: POCES re dubisct to condurm s
* 1Tty survey 9 o0 8 "Without Prajucics” besis
::ﬂ:ﬂwmm
TRy ta
= 3ubiect to Hrad m-] m::mwm-

WE}RNEE

WIP No. . : 41328
Singapore 278691 Veh.In/Out:
*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 96386933
Reg.No. . : SKF7878B
Closed by .... : Paul Ong Qing Yong Reg.date .: 01/03/2012
Svc Consultant : Mileage ..: 0
Remarks ...... : Mr Ow Clham Ming @ Vi Chassis No: SAJAC22F3CLV31111
Op.No Description Mech Qty Price Disc% Pkg Amount G
802  TO REPLACE FRT BUMPER, =& . | 3600.00 0 3,600.00 5 |8Ge
BUMPER BRACEKT, HEADLAMP,
WHEELARCH, ETC S
800  TO PUTTY SPRAYPAINT ON 0 3000.00 0  3,000.00 s 2C0a
FRT BUMPER, LHF FENDER, EIC
280 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE 0 486.00 0 486.00 8 ~—V°
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES ,
' BUMPER COVER FRT XJL .~ €€ - 1.0 EA 2796.20 2,796.20 § 5k=55
3 JC2D2819/MOUNTING-BR - %€ 1 0 EA  49.10 49.10 g Wl
3 JC2D23098/WHEELARCH - QR . 1.0 EA 398.10 398.10 S A59. 29
& HEADLAMP RH XJL HID ~¢g@r 1.0 BA 3163.30 3,163.30 S ML T
U fays -
txess $ 00
Net Buthori s -
e (it - [N 427 P Gross Total.  13,492.70
Labour Total 7,086.00 |, -] —— 13,492.70
Parts Total 6,406.70 GST @ 7.0% 944,49
Package Total 0.00 Total....... 14,437.20
17, 0.00
Please Pay 14,437.20

GST: S=5tdRated; O=0utOfScope; Z=ZeroRated

%[3 /1% s
ik . %
:ﬁrjfp}q pht oS,
oo s e UOCS0G B [koudte. om

48 Leng Wew Rosd, Singapore 159103 7 +85 §430 4700  wend. weprnesautn. oom

Co reg no. MIBS0400R / GST reg no. M2E920628%



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

e e —

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 20 April 2018 B:44 AM
To: ‘Mandy Neo'; SUR

Subject: RE: SKF7878B Finalization
Dear Mandy,

Confirmed final amount $10,052.03 before excess 5700 and GST
No of days: 4 days

Kindly forward us invoice and discharge voucher for us to close file.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${408933)

From: Mandy Neo [mailto:mandy.neo@wearnes.com]

Sent: Thursday, 19 April 2018 6:11 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: 5KF78788 Finalization

Hi

Vehicle SKF78788B
Attached copy for finalization

Best regards,

Mandy Neo
Service Consultant
Bodyshop & Paint

Wearnes Automotive Pte. Ltd.

TN 49 Alexandra Road 159935

) _ F (B5) 6264 7137 O (65) 7704368
WEARNES wWww weames com  (Mandy.neoliiweames, com

This email, including any attachment, s confidential and may also be privileged.
it you hove recened (f in emor, please notlfy us immediately by reply emall and then delste this massage from your sysiem
Please do not copy It o use if for any purpose. or discloss its contents or any altachment fo any ofher parsan Thank you.



- From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mallto:veronchen®@lkkauto.com] .
Sent: Tuesday, 17 April, 2018 4:03 PM

To: Mandy Neo; SUR

Subject: RE: SKF7878B Authorise letter (DOA: 19/1/2018)

Dear Mandy,
Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall :suri@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)
Sent: Thursday, 5 April 2018 3:01 PM

To: 'Mandy Neo' <mandy.neo@wearnes.com>; SUR <sur@| .com>
Subject: RE: SKF7878B Authorise letter (DOA: 19/1/2018)

Dear Mandy,
As instructed by our client AXA , please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SKF 7878B (Excess $700/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel:
6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm jtems are subjected to further approval from insurance company
before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall :sur@lkkauto.com | Fax: B256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Mandy Neo [mailto:mandy.neo@wearnes.com)

Sent: Tuesday, 3 April 2018 10:37 AM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=>; Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <yer n@| .com>
Subject: FW: SKF7878B Authorise letter

Dear Ms Chen,



- Attached authorise for vehicle SKF7878B

Best regards,

Mandy Neo
Service Consultant
Bodyshop & Paint

Wearnes Automotive Pte. Lid.

“NAF 49 Alexandra Road 159938

F (85) 6264 7137 O (B5) 97704368
WEARNES ... uornicon  mmiyso@uusscon

This email. Including any attachment. is confidential and may aiso be prvileged.
If you have received it in emor, please nalify us immediately by reply email and then delate this message from your system
Plaase do not copy It or use It for any purpose, or disclose its confents or any attachment to any other person, Thank you

From: iL.services@wearnes.com

Sent: Tuesday, 3 April, 2018 10:32 AM
To: Mandy Neo

Subject: Attached Image



N

WEARMNES
SERVICE ESTIHATE
0 - ADDOODS SL: AXA INSURAMCE (S) P/L
AXA INSURANCE (8) P/L GST Reg.No:H28920628%
B SHEMTON WaY, Inv.Ne. . : BAP 0 Page 1
$27-01 aXA TOWER, Inv.date. : 19/04/2018
SINGAPORE 048811 WIP Mo. . : 41328
veh.In/Out: 23/03/2018 2%/03/2018
*Tel.No. . : 6338 7288
Reg.Mo. . = SKFJ87BH
Closed by .... : Handy Neo Reg.date .: 01/03/2012
Sve Consultant : ACC Mileage ..: 43,567
Remarks ...... : Wr Ow Chun Hing B Vi Chassis No: SAJAC22F3CLY3I1L11L
Op.No Description Mech Gty Price Disci Pkg Amount B
802 TO REFLACE FRT BUMPER, 0 1800.00 O 1,800.00 S
BUMPER BRACEKT, MEADLAHP, -
WHEELARCH, REPAIR FRT LM FEMDER
800 TO PUTTY SPRAYPAINT ON 0 2000.00 O 2,000.00 5 -~
FRT BUMPER, LWF FEMDER, ETC
280 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE (1] agg&.00 0 464.00 S -
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL HODULES
EXC Exceszs coet Q 700.00 O =700.00 S
BUMFER COVER FRT XJL 1.0 EA 2794.20 10 2,516.58 3
JC20281% /HOUNTING=-BR 1.0 EA 49.10 10 44.19 §
HEADLAMP LW XJL HID 1.0 Ea 31463.30 10 2,846.97 3
WHEELARCH FRT RH XJL ;t 1.0 EA 398.10 10 358.29 3
Gross Total. 10,052.03
Less. .. ..... 700.900
Labour Total 4,286 00 Net...... et 9,352.03
Parts Total 5.766.03 GST B8 7.0% 654 .64
Package Total 0.00 Yotal.aawaaa 10,006,867
Paid........ 0.00

Please Fay.. 10,006.67
§5T: 5=StdRated: 0=0utOfScope; I=IerocRated

Wearmas Autamotive Ple. Lid. -
ummmwmm T 485 SA30 4700 weerw, WRSTTIESELES. COM

Ca g no. 199500400R / GST reg no. MISIR0EIEN



'Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Shu Pel (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 7 May 2018 8:37 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuta);, Admin-D (LKKAuUto)
Ce: Christine Yow; Admin A

Subject: FW: AXA OD SKFT878B & SLB7277U
Attachments: SKF7878B.pdf, SLC7277U pdf

Hi Veron,

Fyna. Our ref: CS/ASM18001396/Gvd3

Thank you

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: shupel@ikkauto.com | fas: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, 802-25 | 5{408333)

From: Christine Yow [mailto:christine.yow@wearnes.com]
Sent: Monday, 7 May 2018 4:46 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: AXA OD SKF7878B & SLB7277U

Dear OIC,
Original copy of the attach will be mail out to AXA for the next process,

Kindly expedite the payment.

Best Regards,
Christine Yow
Admin Assistant

Bodyshop & Paint

Weames Automolive Pte Lid
240 Alexandra Road Singapore 138935

D (B5) 8410 4803
www weamesauto.com  chnstine yowSlweaIMes. com
WEARNES

Thiz email, including any attachment. is confidential and may also be privileged.
If you have received it in ermor, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delate ifis message from your system
Pleass do not copy It or use if for any purposa, or disclose its confents or any atfachment fo any other person Thark you.



RY4Ha

WEARNES
od
SERVICE TihAX INVYOICE
0 - ADOOOS SL: AXA INSURANCE (5) P/L
AXA INSURANCE (5) P/L GST Reg.No:M289204628X
B SHENTON WaY, Inv.No. . : B&P 7013419 Page 1
#27-01 axa TOWER. Inv.date. : 30/04/2018
SINGAPDRE 0O&BBIL WIP No. . : 41328

veh.In/Out: 23/03/2018 29/03/2018
sTal.No. . = &338 7288

Reg.No. - = SKF7878B
Closed by .... : Handy Neo feg.date .: 01/03/2012
Svc Consultant : ACC Hileage ..: 43,567
Remarks ...... : Mr Ow Chun Ming & Vi Chassis No: 3AJAC22F3CLVILLLL
Parts/0p.No Description Hech @ty  Price Discl Pkg Amount G
802 T0 REPLACE FRT BUMPER, ] 1800.00 © 1,800.00 8
BUMPER BRACEKT, HEADLAHP,
WHEELARCH, REPAIR FRT LH FENDER
800 O PUTTY SPRAYPAINT ON 0 2000.00 © 2,000.00 3
FRT BUMPER, LHF FENDER, ETC
280 TO CHECK WIRIMG INCLUDE 0 486.00 0O 4BL.00 3
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL HODULES
EXC Excess cosat (1] 700.00 © -700.00 8
C205386XXX BUMPER COVER FRT XJL 1.0 Ep 2796.20 10 2,516.58 §
C2043333 JC202819/MOUNT ING-BR 1.0 EA 49.10 10 44,19 §
C203179 HEADLAMP LKW XJL HID 1.0 EA 3163.30 10 2.B45.9T7 8
C2D148564 WHEELARCH FRT RH XJL 1.0 EA 198.10 10 358.29 §
Gross Total. 10,052.03
Less..uvunns 700.00
Labour Total q,286.00 BB reinnwir 2,352.03
Part= Total 5.766.03 GsT @& 7.0% 554 .64
Packaae Total 0.00 Total.soaaas 10,006,567
Pafd.ccuss s 0.00
Plezse Pay.. 10,006,467

BST: $=StdRated: 0=Dut0fScope; I=IeroRated
Enquiries must be lodged within 14 days from the invoice date
This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

‘Wearnas Automotive Pra. Ltd,
45 Leng ¥ee Road, Singapore 159003 T +85 8430 4700 www, wesmessutn.cam

mmmmmfmrqmmm



Wearnes Automotive Pte. Lid.

SATISFACTION CERTIFICATE
we W (W Chap A hereby state that the
repairs to myfour _~HGnih v Vehicle No. SLE 545 have

been carried out to my/our entire satisfaction and ’'We agree that the discharge
to the account of Messrs. Wearnes Automotive Pte. Lid. for S§ 1o 00k ‘5] by

the A shall be in full discharge of all
(A 1bY 241

claims under Policy No. in respect of damage

to my/our vehicle, as the result of an accident which occurred on or about the

ﬂdayu! O !Ii' at ff;[l

X 223> (&

Customer”s Signature / Date
(PLEASE SIGN AND RETURN)

(/



